© 2008 IXYS All rights reserved 1 - 2
G
IXYS reserves the right to change limits, test conditions and dimensions. 20080828a
VWO 140
Features
• Thyristor controller for AC (circuit W3C
acc. to IEC) for mains frequency
• Package with DCB base plate

.2
Aufdruck der
Typenbezeichnung
(Klebeetikett)
M 2:1
(4
)
Ø 2.1
Ø 2.5
Ø 6.1
1.
5
6.
0
Detail Y
Y
6
9
10
8
7
5
4
3
2
1
FCBA ED HG LKI
FCBA D E G H KI L
10
6
SOM N RP
9
UT V W
8
7
SOM N P R T U
5
WV
4
2
3
1
Z
M 5:1
 Ø1.5 (DIN 46 431)
1.
5
+
0.
6-
0.
3
�0.5±0.2
Detail Z
p h
 a
 s e - o
 u
 t
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Discrete Semiconductor Modules category: